
National Public School, Banashankari 

Post Mid Term Examination (2018-2019) 

Time table for Grades VI to VIII 

 

Date Day Grade VI Grade VII Grade VIII 

07/01/2019 Monday Mathematics I Chemistry  Biology 

08/01/2019 Tuesday Postponed 

09/01/2019 Wednesday Postponed 

10/01/2019 Thursday Biology History Physics 

11/01/2019 Friday II Language  Mathematics I English  

12/01/2019 Saturday Physics II Language History  

12/01/2019 Saturday History  Physics Mathematics I 

13/01/2019 Sunday Holiday 

14/01/2019 Monday Mathematics II English Mathematics II 

15/01/2019 Tuesday Holiday (Makara Sankranthi) 

16/01/2019 Wednesday English  Geography Geography 

17/01/2019 Thursday Chemistry Biology II Language  

18/01/2019 Friday Geography Mathematics II Chemistry 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


